● TEL: +886 2 2226-3867 ● FAX: +886 2 2226-2011 ● E-mail: sales@hontko.com.tw
 1
CA
● DIN W99 X H51 Counter
● Display Six Digits -999999 ~ 999999
● Adjustable Ratio of Signal/Angle 0.00001~9.99999
● Selectable Length or Angle count
● With RS485 and 16 bit Analog Output

  NPN ●  ●
  PNP  ●  ●
ORDERING INFORMATION
CA  -    -    -
 Model
機種
 Output Signal
輸出型式
Alarm Mode
驅動方式  Exiting Voltage
感應器電源
Electronics
感應器電路
 Power Supply
外部電源
 A: Position 位置  AN: Display N: None  05: DC 5V LD: Line Driver  A: 90 ~ 260Vac
 B: Angle 角度  A1: Display (with Alarm) T: Transistor 電晶體  12: DC 12V NP: NPN  D: 18 ~ 60Vdc
 C: Flow 流量  B1: RS485 (with Alarm) R: Relay 繼電器   PN: PNP
   C1: Analog 4~20mA (with Alarm) (with 2 sets of Alarms)
   C2: Analog 0~10V (with Alarm)
   C3: Analog 0~5V (with Alarm)
   D1: RS485+Analog 4~20mA (with Alarm)
   D2: RS485+Analog 0~10V (with Alarm)
   D3: RS485+ Analog 0~5V (with Alarm)
● TEL: +886 2 2226-3867 ● FAX: +886 2 2226-2011 ● E-mail: sales@hontko.com.tw
 2
CA
● DIN W99 X H51 Counter
● Display Six Digits -999999 ~ 999999
● Adjustable Ratio of Signal/Angle 0.00001~9.99999
● Selectable Length or Angle count
● With RS485 and 16 bit Analog Output
● Alert Mode N/F/R/Q/C/P/K/HI/LO/Area
● Power Supply AC90~280V / DC 18~60V
● Strong Anti-Interference
● High Speed Counting Frequency
CONTROLLER METER
HIGH SPEED
In. mod 輸入模式與計數值 (SYS )
Phase Mode   Up / Down Mode
Up Mode   Down Mode
AL. mod 警報模式 (roP )
 Up Down   Up Down
N
F
r
q
C
P
K
HiHi
LoLo
ArEA
● TEL: +886 2 2226-3867 ● FAX: +886 2 2226-2011 ● E-mail: sales@hontko.com.tw
 3
CA
● DIN W99 X H51 Counter
● Display Six Digits -999999 ~ 999999
● Adjustable Ratio of Signal/Angle 0.00001~9.99999
● Selectable Length or Angle count
● With RS485 and 16 bit Analog Output
● Alert Mode N/F/R/Q/C/P/K/HI/LO/Area
● Power Supply AC90~280V / DC 18~60V
● Strong Anti-Interference
● High Speed Counting Frequency
CONTROLLER METER
HIGH SPEED
RS-485 Modbus RTU Mode Protocol Address Map
Address  R/W  Display  Default  格式  Parameter  Description
0000H  R/W  In. Mode  6  UINT16  0 ~ 6
Input Mode輸入模式
0: 1U2G, 1: 1G2U, 2: 1D2G, 3: 1G2D, 4: 1U2D, 5:1P2D, 6:1A2B
0001H  R/W  ACCU  1  UINT16  0 ~ 2  Multiplication 分割倍率  0000 ~ 0002 (0: X1, 1: X2, 2: X4 )